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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
942.0 Lunch music 12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Saturday Special
6. O "Shamrocks" (a new fea-
ture)6.16 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of Men Speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.55 To-day’s Sports Results7.16 Topical Talk from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
7.46 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Late Sporting Results
9.30 Chamber Music: Sonata
No. 2 in A Minor and Major for
} Violin and Piano (John Ire-
land) played by Eda Kersey and
Kathleen Long
70. 0 Close down

Saturday. December 91ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News12.30 Gardening session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours

Reserved
Reserved
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Musical Programme
One Man’s Family
Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides
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London News
Musical Competitions
Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps
Moon Over Africa
Celebrity Artists: Walt
ey
Bits of Life (last broad-

8.45 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic11. 0 London NewsSee
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week end
Sport
9. 0
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? Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 The Gardening _ session10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Variety
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary

4. 0 Information, Please! (U.S.War Dept. programme)
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps45 Moon Over Africa
OQ Current Ceiling Prices
& Celebrity Artist: Walt Dis-
y
0 Norwich Victim
0 Four Sisters
5 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-
tective
10.30 Popular melodies41. 0 London News

3ZB cmuremce
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
41.0 Adventures with Admiral
Byrd ;

1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
_
Home Garden
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1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Fiashes
4. 0 The Red Skelton Show
4.50 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Story Behind the SongRambles in RhythmIn His Steps
The House of Shadows
Current Ceiling Prices
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yBits of Life
Tradesmen’s Entrance
Four Sisters
Melody MosaicFor the Stay-at-Home
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Little *by Little House
London News

Celebrity Artists; Walt

The Essex Feature Hour:
The Story and the Song

AEB im1310 k.c. 229 m.
|

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 The Bob Crosby Show4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus (final broadcast)

5. 0 The Voelcee of Youth, pro=-
duced by Peter
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His StepsBrains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices
Celebrity Artists: Walt Dis-
Bits of Life
The Listeners’ Club
Four Sisters
Melody Mosaic

fn The Band Wagon10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5. Op.m. Children’s session6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy). ,7.15 The Lone Ranger
Again!
‘ Gardening sessionCurrent Ceiling Prices
Bits of Life
Saturday Night SpecialFour Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down
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RisaXlaywothsays
LuXToiletSOAP
ISAWONDERFUL
BEAUTY CARE.IT
LEAVES SKIN
SOFTLYSMOOTH: |
USE ITEVERYDAY

Actual statement
by Columbia'$Rita HAYWORTHaf Hollywood on
December Isth;
1941

Costs So little
lasts S0 long

MADE BY LEVER BROTHERS (NZ) Limited
JCKSON Street, PETONE L7.104.322

LuxSoap
#oiletwor

(
"qwas'amartyr
toHeadaches8 until(took
Bayer$
Cspirin
In handy packsat popular prices:
Bottle Or 24 1/7d.
Bottleof i00 4/9d.

BayersAspirinTABEETS
NZ Distributors: Fassett 8 Johnson Ltdl, Manners Se, Wellington:2050

INDUSTRY
NEEDS
Powev:
toproducetheweaponsofwapthatwillgainuSvictory: Small
savingsOf electricity by eachone of uS releases a vastag
gregateofpower for the wapfactories. Saveas muchelec-
tricity aspossible by using
BTH

Mazpa
LAMPS

The
NATIONAL NEECOELECTRICAL
And Engineering cohpant Limited
BRANCHES ALL MAIN CENTRES:
Distributorsforthe

BritishThomson-HoustonCo.Ltd:,Rugby,England:
MIS.4


